Export department:
Tel.: +48 68 45 75 139/276
                                    /386
Fax:  +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl
LUMEL S.A.
ul. Sulechowska 1
65-022 Zielona Góra

with an extra quality inspecti on certi fi cate 7
according to custromer’s request** X
Example of order:
The code: N14 - 2 2 00 7 means:
    N14 -  meter of N14 type
         2 -  input current: 5 A
         2 -  input voltage: 3 x 230/400 V
       00 - standard version
         7 - with an extra quality inspecti on certi fi cate
P43 - three-phase
transducers of power
network parameters.
N14-19E_en
Analysers of
network parameters
ND40.
PD10 converter
(RS-485/USB).
For more information
about LUMEL's
products please visit
our website:
15 1617    1920
AL
12  14 13
Supply
BGNDI
N14
A
RS485
10
679 811 134 25
+
OUpulse
L1
L2
L3
N
15 1617    1920
AL
12  14 13
Supply
BGNDI
N14
A
RS485
10
679 811 134 25
+
OUpulse
L1
L2
L3
N
S1S2
P1P2S1S2
P1P2
S1S2
P1P2
15 1617    1920
AL
12  14 13
Supply
BGNDI
N14
A
RS485
10
679 811 134 25
+
OUpulse